South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 08, 2024, 01:36:02 am

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H 4028 General Bill, By Mitchell, Whipper, Loftis, F.N. Smith, Allen, Davenport, Alexander, R.L. Brown, Mack and

Spires

Summary: Electronic prescription processing

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING ARTICLE 3 TO CHAPTER 117,
TITLE 44 SO AS TO AUTHORIZE AND ESTABLISH THE PROCEDURES FOR ELECTRONIC PRESCRIPTION
PROCESSING, INCLUDING, AMONG OTHER THINGS, CONTENTS OF THE PRESCRIPTION, ACCEPTABLE METHODS
OF ELECTRONIC PRESCRIPTION TRANSMISSION, CRITERIA AND SAFEGUARDS FOR THE ELECTRONIC
EQUIPMENT UTILIZED TO ELECTRONICALLY TRANSMIT THESE PRESCRIPTIONS, PATIENT CONFIDENTIALITY, AND
SANCTIONS FOR VIOLATIONS.

05/02/07
05/03/07
05/08/07
05/09/07
05/09/07
05/09/07
05/09/07
05/11/07
05/11/07
05/15/07
05/15/07

House

House
House
House
House
House
House

Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-69
Scrivener's error corrected

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 9, 2007 HJ-48

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Spires

Amended HJ-27

Read second time HJ-28

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-28
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1

Scrivener's error corrected

Introduced and read first time SJ-14

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-14

Page 1 of 1



