South Carolina Legislature

May 08, 2024, 01:36:02 am

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

House

05/02/07

H 4028 General Bill, By Mitchell, Whipper, Loftis, F.N. Smith, Allen, Davenport, Alexander, R.L. Brown, Mack and Spires

Summary: Electronic prescription processing

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING ARTICLE 3 TO CHAPTER 117, TITLE 44 SO AS TO AUTHORIZE AND ESTABLISH THE PROCEDURES FOR ELECTRONIC PRESCRIPTION PROCESSING, INCLUDING, AMONG OTHER THINGS, CONTENTS OF THE PRESCRIPTION, ACCEPTABLE METHODS OF ELECTRONIC PRESCRIPTION TRANSMISSION, CRITERIA AND SAFEGUARDS FOR THE ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT UTILIZED TO ELECTRONICALLY TRANSMIT THESE PRESCRIPTIONS, PATIENT CONFIDENTIALITY, AND SANCTIONS FOR VIOLATIONS.

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-69

		, ,
05/03/07		Scrivener's error corrected
05/08/07	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 9, 2007 HJ-48
05/09/07	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Spires
05/09/07	House	Amended HJ-27
05/09/07	House	Read second time HJ-28
05/09/07	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-28
05/11/07	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1
05/11/07		Scrivener's error corrected
05/15/07	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-14
05/15/07	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-14